Food Menu




A La Carte Menu

Breakfast

[ J

Cereals (Museli, Cornflakes,Chocos, Wheat Flakes)
(Served With Hot Or Cold Milk)

Cut Fruit Platter (Seasonal Fruit)

Pancakes (2 Pcs Served With Maple Syrup, Honey
And Chocolate Sauce)

French Toast (4 Pcs Served With Maple Syrup,
Honey And Chocolate Sauce)

Poha

Upma

Stuffed Parantha (Aloo, Pyaz, Gobhi, Paneer)
Poori Bhaji

Chole Bhature

Besan Chella

2 Eggs Omelette Plain Or Masala

Scrambled Egg

Poached Egg

Boiled Eggs

Cheese Omelette (All Egg Prepartions Are

Served With 2 Slice Of Toasted Breads)

Chicken Sausages

Cost

Rs.

Rs.
Rs.

Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.

150

250
250

250

200
200
180/200
250
300
200
150
150
150
100
200

200



A La Carte Menu

Soup & Salad Cost

* Corn And Peas Salad Rs. 150
» Caesar Salad Rs. 200
* Garden Green Rs. 120
* Tomato And Basil Essense Rs. 200
» Hot & Sour (Veg/Chicken) Rs. 200/250
* Mushroom Cappuccino Rs. 250
* Sweet Corn Coup Rs. 200
+ Ramen Bowl (Veg/Chicken) Rs. 250/300
Starters Cost

* Chili Paneer Rs. 450
* Chili Mushrooms Rs. 400
* Honey Chili Potatoes Rs. 250
* Veg Salt And Pepper Rs. 250
* Crispy Corn Rs. 250
* Paneer Tikka Rs. 450
* Mushroom Tikka Rs. 400
* Tandoori Aloo Rs. 300
* Malai Broccoli Rs. 400
* Chicken Tikka Rs. 450
* Chicken Seekh Rs. 450

* Mutton Seekh Rs. 500



A La Carte Menu

Main Course Cost

* Yellow Dal Tadka Rs. 350
* Dal Makhani Rs. 400
* Rajma Masala Rs. 400
» Kadhi Pakora Rs. 350
* Paneer (Kadhai/Lababdar/Makhani/Shahi) Rs. 450
* Matar Paneer Rs. 420
* Matar Mushroom Rs. 400
* Mix Vegetable Rs. 400
* Paneer Bhurji Rs. 450
* Bhindi Masala Rs. 350
* Aloo Jeera Rs. 250
* Butter Chicken Rs. 550
* Chicken Curry Homestyle Rs. 500
» Kadhai Chicken Rs. 550
+ Pahadi Mutton Rs. 650
* Egg Curry Rs. 300
* Steamed Rice Rs. 300
* Jeera Rice Rs. 350
* Subz Biryani Rs. 450
* Chicken Biryani Rs. 550
* Mutton Biryani Rs. 600

( Biryani On Prior Order)
* Tawa Roti Rs. 30
* Tawa Laccha Paratha Rs. 80

* Madwa (Ragi) Roti Rs. 50



A La Carte Menu

Oriental

* Thai Curry Veg

* Thai Curry Chicken

» Stir Fried Vegetables

* Vegetables In Black Bean Sauce
* Vegetable Manchurian

* Chicken Manchurian

* Hakka Noodles

* Fried Rice Veg/Egg/Chicken

Pasta & More

* Penne Arrabiata

* Penne Alfredo

* Spaghetti Mamarosa
* Spaghetti Aglio E Olio

Pizza

» Farmhouse (Tomatoes,Olive,Corn,Pepper)
* Paneer Tikka
* Chicken Salami

Dessert

* Bread Pudding
Rice Kheer
Gulab Jamun
Rasmalai

Fruit Custrad 150

[ J

[ J

[

[ J

Cost

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

450
500
450
450
400
500
350
350/380/400

Cost

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

. 450
. 450
. 500
. 450

Cost

Rs
Rs
Rs

. 500
. 550
. 600

Cost

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs

200
180
180
200
. 150



Beverages

Beverages

[ J

[ J

[ J

Bottle Water

Mineral Water

Tonic Water

Soda

lce Tea

Cold Coffee

Mint Mojito

Aerated Beverages
Ginger Honey Lemon Tea
French Press

Cold Brew

Coffee

Tea (Masala/Ginger/English Breakfast/Assam)

Cost

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

30

150
200
30

150
150
150
100
100
200
200
120
100




Terms & Conditions :a

Meal Timings:

* Breakfast: 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM
¢ Lunch: 2.00 PM - 3.00 PM

* High Tea: 5.00 PM - 6.00 PM
¢ Dinner: 9.00 PM - 10.00 PM

Meal Note:

* We kindly request our guests to make arrangements for their food orders in
advance so that we can provide you with the best possible service.

* To ensure that we have sufficient time to prepare your order, please place
your food menu order at least 72 hours in advance and make the payment
at least 48 hours in advance.

¢ Once we receive your payment, we will confirm your order with you. Please
note that all meal prices are subject to an 18% GST charge.

+ We understand that sometimes plans change, and you may need to cancel
your food order. Please refer to our cancellation policy below for more
information:

« Cancellation 14 or more days prior to the event: 100% refund
« Cancellation 7-13 days prior to the event: 50% refund

« Cancellation 3-6 days prior to the event: 25% refund

« Cancellation 48 hours prior to the event: 50% voucher

« Cancellation 24 hours prior to the event: No refund

« If you would like to add any additional items to your order, please let us
know, and we will do our best to accommodate your request based on our
kitchen's availability.

¢ Please note that all menu options are subject to the availability of raw
materials in the market, and management reserves the right to modify
options without prior notice.

+ Our Kitchen closes at 10:30 PM, and any meals consumed after this time
will have their utensils cleaned the following morning.



