



Breakfast	Cost
 Cereals (Museli, Cornflakes, Chocos, Wheat Flakes) 	Rs. 150
(Served With Hot Or Cold Milk)	
 Cut Fruit Platter (Seasonal Fruit) 	Rs. 250
 Pancakes (2 Pcs Served With Maple Syrup, Honey 	Rs. 250
And Chocolate Sauce)	
 French Toast (4 Pcs Served With Maple Syrup, 	Rs. 250
Honey And Chocolate Sauce)	
• Poha	Rs. 200
• Upma	Rs. 200
 Stuffed Parantha (Aloo, Pyaz, Gobhi, Paneer) 	Rs. 180/200
Poori Bhaji	Rs. 250
Chole Bhature	Rs. 300
Besan Chella	Rs. 200
• 2 Eggs Omelette Plain Or Masala	Rs. 150
Scrambled Egg	Rs. 150
 Poached Egg 	Rs. 150
Boiled Eggs	Rs. 100
 Cheese Omelette (All Egg Prepartions Are 	Rs. 200
Served With 2 Slice Of Toasted Breads)	
Chicken Sausages	Rs. 200



Soup & Salad	Cost
Corn And Peas Salad	Rs. 150
Caesar Salad	Rs. 200
Garden Green	Rs. 120
 Tomato And Basil Essense 	Rs. 200
 Hot & Sour (Veg/Chicken) 	Rs. 200/250
Mushroom Cappuccino	Rs. 250
Sweet Corn Coup	Rs. 200
 Ramen Bowl (Veg/Chicken) 	Rs. 250/300

Starters	Cost
Chili Paneer	Rs. 450
Chili Mushrooms	Rs. 400
 Honey Chili Potatoes 	Rs. 250
 Veg Salt And Pepper 	Rs. 250
Crispy Corn	Rs. 250
Paneer Tikka	Rs. 450
Mushroom Tikka	Rs. 400
Tandoori Aloo	Rs. 300
Malai Broccoli	Rs. 400
Chicken Tikka	Rs. 450
Chicken Seekh	Rs. 450
Mutton Seekh	Rs. 500



Main Course	Cost
 Yellow Dal Tadka 	Rs. 350
Dal Makhani	Rs. 400
Rajma Masala	Rs. 400
Kadhi Pakora	Rs. 350
 Paneer (Kadhai/Lababdar/Makhani/Shahi) 	Rs. 450
Matar Paneer	Rs. 420
 Matar Mushroom 	Rs. 400
 Mix Vegetable 	Rs. 400
Paneer Bhurji	Rs. 450
Bhindi Masala	Rs. 350
 Aloo Jeera 	Rs. 250
Butter Chicken	Rs. 550
 Chicken Curry Homestyle 	Rs. 500
Kadhai Chicken	Rs. 550
Pahadi Mutton	Rs. 650
• Egg Curry	Rs. 300
Steamed Rice	Rs. 300
• Jeera Rice	Rs. 350
Subz Biryani	Rs. 450
Chicken Biryani	Rs. 550
 Mutton Biryani 	Rs. 600
(Biryani On Prior Order)	
Tawa Roti	Rs. 30
 Tawa Laccha Paratha 	Rs. 80
Madwa (Ragi) Roti	Rs. 50



	_
Oriental	Cost
Thai Curry Veg	Rs. 450
Thai Curry Chicken	Rs. 500
Stir Fried Vegetables	Rs. 450
 Vegetables In Black Bean Sauce 	Rs. 450
 Vegetable Manchurian 	Rs. 400
Chicken Manchurian	Rs. 500
Hakka Noodles	Rs. 350
 Fried Rice Veg/Egg/Chicken 	Rs. 350/380/400
Pasta & More	Cost
Penne Arrabiata	Rs. 450
Penne Alfredo	Rs. 450
Spaghetti Mamarosa	Rs. 500
Spaghetti Aglio E Olio	Rs. 450
Pizza	Cost
 Farmhouse (Tomatoes, Olive, Corn, Pepper) 	Rs. 500
• Paneer Tikka	Rs. 550
Chicken Salami	Rs. 600
Dessert	Cost
Bread Pudding	Rs. 200
• Rice Kheer	Rs. 180
Gulab Jamun	Rs. 180
Rasmalai	Rs. 200
• Fruit Custrad 150	Rs. 150

Beverages



Beverages	Cost
Bottle Water	Rs. 80
Mineral Water	Rs. 150
Tonic Water	Rs. 200
• Soda	Rs. 80
• Ice Tea	Rs. 150
Cold Coffee	Rs. 150
Mint Mojito	Rs. 150
 Aerated Beverages 	Rs. 100
Ginger Honey Lemon Tea	Rs. 100
• French Press	Rs. 200
• Cold Brew	Rs. 200
• Coffee	Rs. 120
 Tea (Masala/Ginger/English Breakfast/Assam) 	Rs. 100

Terms & Conditions



Meal Timings:

Breakfast: 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

• Lunch: 2.00 PM - 3.00 PM

High Tea: 5.00 PM - 6.00 PM

• Dinner: 9.00 PM - 10.00 PM

Meal Note:

- We kindly request our guests to make arrangements for their food orders in advance so that we can provide you with the best possible service.
- To ensure that we have sufficient time to prepare your order, please place your food menu order at least 72 hours in advance and make the payment at least 48 hours in advance.
- Once we receive your payment, we will confirm your order with you. Please note that all meal prices are subject to an 18% GST charge.
- We understand that sometimes plans change, and you may need to cancel your food order. Please refer to our cancellation policy below for more information:
 - Cancellation 14 or more days prior to the event: 100% refund
 - Cancellation 7-13 days prior to the event: 50% refund
 - Cancellation 3-6 days prior to the event: 25% refund
 - Cancellation 48 hours prior to the event: 50% voucher
 - Cancellation 24 hours prior to the event: No refund
- If you would like to add any additional items to your order, please let us know, and we will do our best to accommodate your request based on our kitchen's availability.
- Please note that all menu options are subject to the availability of raw materials in the market, and management reserves the right to modify options without prior notice.
- Our kitchen closes at 10:30 PM, and any meals consumed after this time will have their utensils cleaned the following morning.